PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-217-027

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

73 1/4X54
1164 S E COR 1164
1163 SPENCER S PT 1163

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-27-6Y4

6-15-67
7=13-67
4-21-77

10=3~77

11-27-81
1-10-83
10-21-86
11-3-86
10-20-00

GERON CLARENCE H & CARRIE M

STREATOR MARY
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SPRINGFIELD OHIO THE
URBAN INVESTMENT, INC.

GRUMBLEY LEO H JR

GRUMBLEYS ALUMINUM CENTER INC

MAHONE W R
CHANDLER IDA MAE
CHANDLER BANFIELD
BERNER, GEORGE
CARPENTER DOUGLAS M

C.F'4.20
C.F.5,.00

C.F. 5.00
CERT NO C.F.

CERT NO C.F.
C.F. 5.00
S.P. 10,000




